
MINORITY TRADE ORGANIZATION  

Organization Address City ZIP Phone FAX Email 

The following organizations have agreed to accept subcontracting opportunities per agreement with the Texas Statewide HUB 
Program.  Please contact the following organizations and at least one organization from the region where the project is located. 

 

American Indian 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Texas  

11245 Indian 
Trail, 2nd Floor Dallas  75229 

972-241-
6450 

972-241-
6454 

tmarshall@aicct.com 

 

Dallas Fort Worth 
Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Council 

2710 North 
Stemmons 
Freeway, 
North Tower, 
Ste. 900 Dallas 75207 

214-630-
0747 

214-637-
2241 

admin@dfwmsdc.com 

 

Houston Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Council 

Three Riverway, 
Ste. 555 Houston 77056 

713-271-
7805 

713-271-
9770 

info@hmbc.org 

 

Southwest Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Center 

912 Bastrop 
Hwy.,Ste. 101 Austin 78741 

512-386-
8766 

512-386-
8988 

smsdc@smsdc.org 

 

Texas Association 
of Historically 
Underutilized 
Businesses PO Box 684726 Austin 78768 

512-220-
4293 

915-585-
7751 

rmata@tgsaustin.com 

 

Tri-County Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce PO Box 88376 Houston 77288 

832-875-
3977 

713-839-
7329 

leondria@tricountyblackchamber.org 

 

Women 
Contractors 
Association PO Box 6757 Houston 77265 

713-807-
9977 

713-807-
9917 

director@womencontractors.org 

 

Women’s Business 
Council 
Southwest 

2201 N. Collins, 
Ste. 158 Arlington 76011 

817-299-
0566 

817-299-
0949 

ementhe@wbcsouthwest.org 

 

Women’s Business 
Enterprise 
Alliance 

9800 Northwest 
Freeway, Ste. 
120 Houston 77092 

713-681-
9232 

713-681-
9242 

bids@wbea-texas.org 

 

       

Austin Area Minority Organizations 

Austin Asian 
American 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

10901 N. Lamar 
Blvd. Ste. 
B206 Austin 78753 

512-407-
8240 

512-407-
8233 

aaacc@austinacc.org 

 

Austin Black 
Contractors 

6448 Hwy. 290 E. 
Ste. E-107 Austin 78723 

512-467-
6894 

512-467-
9808 

brc-pro@swcbell.net 

 

Capitol City African 
American 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

5407 N. IH 35, 
Ste. 304 Austin 78723 

512-459-
1181 

512-459-
1183 

admin@capcitychamber.org 

 

National 
Association of 
Women in 
Construction  Austin  

512-608-
8388  

membership@nawicaustin.org 

 

Southwest Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Council 

912 Bastrop 
Hwy., Ste. 
101 Austin 78741 

512-386-
8766 

512-386-
8988 

Karen@smsdc.org 
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US Hispanic 
Contractors de 
Austin 

319 Congress 
Ave., Ste. 250 Austin 78723 

512-922-
0507 

512-374-
1421 

info@ushcs-austin.com 

 

Women’s Chamber 
of Commerce 
of Texas PO Box 26051 Austin 78755 

512-338-
0839  

Austin@womenschambertexas.com 

 

       

West Texas Minority Organizations 

El Paso Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 2401 E. Missouri El Paso 79903 

915-566-
4066 

915-566-
9714 

Ephcc02@whc.net 

 

Lubbock Hispanic 
Chamber of 
commerce PO Box 886 Lubbock 79401 

806-762-
5059 

806-763-
2124 

lhcc@worldnet.att.net 

 

Midland Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

208 S. 
Marienfield, 
Ste. 100 Midland 79701 

432-682-
2960 

432-687-
3972 

rls@midlandhcc.com 

 

Odessa Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce PO Box 1006 Odessa 79760 

432-332-
5812  

Odel.crawford@sbcglobal.net 

 

El Paso Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

109 N. Oregon, 
Ste. 212 El Paso 79901 

915-534-
0570 

915-534-
0561 

contactus@elpasoblackchamber.com 

 

 

Lubbock African 
American 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

1220 Broadway, 
Ste. 1308 Lubbock 79401 

806-771-
1815 

806-795-
9164  

El Paso 
Community 
College 
Contract 
Opportunities 
Center 

1359 Lomaland, 
Room 521 El Paso  79935 

915-831-
7747 

915-831-
7755 

pabloa@epcc.edu 

 

       

San Antonio & South Texas Minority Organizations 

Edinburg Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce PO Box 85 Edinburg 78540 

956-383-
4974 

956-383-
6942 

chamber@edinburg.com 

 

Harlingen Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

2309 N. Ed Carey 
Dr. Harlingen 78550 

956-421-
2400 

956-364-
1879 

hhcoc@harlingenchamber.com 

 

Kleberg County 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce PO Box 5824 Kingsville 78364 

512-516-
0552 

512-592-
3315  

Laredo Chamber of 
Commerce 

2310 San 
Bernardo Laredo 78040 

956-722-
9895 

956-791-
4503 

chamber@laredochamber.com 

 

Greater 
Pleasanton-
Atascosa 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

307 North Main 
St. Pleasanton 78064 

830-569-
5211   

San Antonio 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

200 E. Grayson, 
Ste. 203 San Antonio 78215 

210-225-
0462 

210-225-
2485 

www.sahcc.org 
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African American 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
San Antonio 

1717 N. 1604 
East, Ste. 220 San Antonio 78232 

210-490-
1624 

210-490-
5294 

blackchamber@aol.com 

 

Alamo City Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

600 Hemisfair 
Plaza Way 
Bldg. 406-10 San Antonio 78205 

210-226-
9055 

210-226-
0524 

Info@alamocitychamber.org 

 

 

Greater Victoria 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

3434 N. Ben 
Wilson Victoria  77901 

361-573-
5277 

361-573-
5911 

www.victoriachamber.org 

 

African American 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Victoria PO Box 3594 Victoria 77903 

361-575-
2061 

361-570-
3696 

info@aaccv.com 

 

Corpus Christi 
Black Chamber 
of Commerce PO Box 60574 

Corpus 
Christi 78466 

361-698-
2166 

361-698-
2112 

www.blackchambercc.org 

 

South Texas 
Minority 
Business 
Opportunity 
Committee 2412 S. Clossner  Edinburg 78539 

956-292-
7555 

956-292-
7561  

Texas Center for 
Border 
Economic & 
Enterprise 
Development 
(CEED) 

301 Mexico Blvd. 
Room F6A Brownsville 78520 

956-548-
8741 

956-548-
8750  

Rio Grande Valley 
Associated 
General 
Contractors 

6918 W. 
Expressway 
83 Harlingen 78552 

956-423-
4091 

956-423-
0174 

www.rgvagc.org 

 

Rio Grande Valley 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

3313 N. McColl 
Rd. McAllen 78501 

956-928-
0060 

956-928-
0073 

lisa@rgvhcc.com 

 

Hispanic 
Contractors 
Association de 
San Antonio 

Alamo Colleges, 
8300 Pat 
Booker Rd., 
Ste. 233 – 
Mailing 
Address PO 
Box 33425, 
San Antonio, 
TX 78265 Live Oak 78233 

210-444-
1100 

210-444-
1101 

admin@hca-sa.org 

 

Greater Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Comal County 

1115 Mahan 
Circle 

New 
Braunfels 78183    

Seguin-Guadalupe 
County 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce PO Box 1154 Seguin 78155 

830-372-
3151 

830-372-
9499 

hcoc@sbcglobal.net 

 

San Marcos 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

174 S. Guadalupe 
St., Ste. 101 San Marcos  78666 

512-353-
1103 

512-353-
2175  
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City of San Antonio 
Small Business 
Outreach 100 W. Houston San Antonio 78205 

210-207-
3900 

210-207-
8151  

San Antonio 
Associated 
General 
Contractors 10806 Gulfdale San Antonio 78216 

210-349-
4921 

210-349-
4017 

mcmurry@sanantonioagc.org 

 

Builders Exchange 
of Texas, Inc. 4047 Naco Perrin San Antonio 78217 

210-564-
6900 

210-564-
6901  

       

North Texas Minority Organizations 

American Indian 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Texas  

11245 Indian 
Trail, 2nd floor Dallas  75229 

972-241-
6450 

972-241-
6454 

tmarshall@aicct.com 

 

Dallas Fort Worth 
Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Council 

2710 North 
Stemmons 
Freeway, 
North Tower, 
Ste. 900 Dallas 75207 

214-630-
0747 

214-637-
2241 

admin@dfwmsdc.com 

 

Women’s Business 
Council of the 
Southwest 

2201 N. Collins, 
Ste. 158 Arlington 76011 

817-299-
0566 

817-299-
0949 

ementhe@wbcsouthwest.org 

 

Black Contractors 
Association 

1409 S. Lamar 
St., Ste. 251 Dallas  75215 

214-485-
0483 

214-485-
0467 

info@blackcontractors.org 

 

Greater Dallas 
Asian American 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

11171 Harry 
Hines Blvd., 
Ste. 115 Dallas 75229 

972-241-
8250 

972-241-
8270 

info@gdaacc.com 

 

Dallas Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

2838 Martin 
Luther King 
Jr. Blvd.  Dallas 75215 

214-421-
5200 

214-421-
5510 

cro@dbcc.org 

 

Greater Dallas 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

4622 Maple, Ste. 
207 Dallas 75219 

214-521-
6007 

214-520-
1687 

gdhcc@gdhcc.com 

 

Fort Worth 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 1327 N. Main St. Fort Worth 76164 

817-625-
5411 

817-625-
1405 

Rosa.navejar@fwhcc.org 

 

Fort Worth 
Metropolitan 
Black Chamber 
of Commerce 

1150 S. Freeway, 
Ste. 211 Fort Worth 76104 

817-871-
6538 

817-332-
6438 

info@fwmbcc.org 

 

Regional Hispanic 
Contractors 
Asso. 2210 W. Illinois Dallas 75224 

972-786-
0909 

972-786-
0910 

john@hcadfw.org 

 

       

Fort Worth 
Business 
Assistance 
Center 

1150 S. Freeway, 
Ste. 211 Fort Worth 76104 

817-871-
6025 

817-871-
6031 

info@fwbac.com 

 

Greater Arlington 
Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

202 E. Border St., 
Ste. 146 Arlington 76010 

682-367-
1415 

682-367-
1417 

office@arlingtonhispanic.com 
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US Pan Asian 
American 
Chamber of 
Commerce 
Southwest 

202 E. Border St., 
Ste. 144 Arlington 76010 

682-367-
1394  

gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org. 

 

 

Tyler Area 
Chamber of 
Commerce 315 N. Broadway Tyler 75702 

903-592-
1661 

903-593-
2746 

tmullins@tylertexas.com 

 

Tyler Metropolitan 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

2000 W. Gentry 
Pkwy. Tyler 75702 

903-593-
6026  

info@tylermetrochamber.org 

 

African-American 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Arlington, Inc. PO Box 202716 Arlington 76006 

817-688-
8225 

817-472-
6368 

Gil.whavers@aaacc.info 

 

       

Houston & Gulf Coast Minority Organizations 

Houston Minority 
Supplier 
Development 
Council 

Three Riverway, 
Ste. 555 Houston 77056 

713-271-
7805 

713-271-
9770 

info@hmbc.org 

 

Tri-County Black 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

4820 Caroline, 
Ste. 111 Houston 77004 

832-875-
3977 

281-501-
1043 

procurement@tcbcc.net 

 

Women 
Contractors 
Association PO Box 6757 Houston 77265 

713-807-
9977 

713-807-
9917 

director@womencontractors.org 

 

Women’s Business 
Enterprise 
Alliance 

4100 Westheimer, 
Ste. 260 Houston 77027 

713-681-
9232 

713-681-
9242 

srepka@wbea-texas.org 

 

African American 
Chamber of 
Commerce of 
Greater 
Houston 

6112 Wheatley 
St. Houston 77091 

713-692-
7003 

713-691-
7131 

jhall@acreshome.org 

 

Houston Citizen’s 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

2808 Wheeler 
Ave. Houston 77004 

713-522-
9745 

713-522-
5965 

president@hccoc.org 

 

National 
Association of 
Minority 
Contractors 
(NAMC) 
Greater 
Houston 
Chapter 3835 Dacoma St. Houston 77092 

713-843-
3791 

713-843-
3701 

dmjohnson@namctexas.com 

 

Houston Hispanic 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

1801 Main St., 
Ste. 1075 Houston 77002 

713-644-
7070 

713-644-
7377 

jmireles@houstonhispanicchamber.com 
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